comp NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL POSITION

FARIDABAD

D-101 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120)

142 Aaryan Vohra 90 89 179 1
123 Kartik Yadav 88 86 174 2
184 Aryan Taresh Panwar 87 86 173 3
87 Mehul Jagota 83 79 162 4
100 Devish Agarwal 79 77 156 5
120 Sakshat Kumar 69 73 142 6
147 Lakshay Deep Gandhi 66 73 139 7
98 Manthan Bhatia 70 68 138 8
144 Bhavishya Anand A 68 64 132 9
107 Shaurya kaapoor 30 56 86 10
130 Chinmaya Sharma 33 53 86 11
108 Aarnav Raj Dhanesta 40 37 77 12
136 Maanek Chopra 23 46 69 13
161 Fravaash Chouhan 20 48 68 14
133 Agastye Sharma 31 25 56 15
D-102 SUB JUNIOR WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120)
159 Aanshika Gupta 93 86 179 1
110 Parul Jangra 87 84 171 2
106 Ishanika Dhawan 84 80 164 3
227 Vamsi Gupta 87 73 160 4
121 Hiya Raina 74 71 145 5
86 Syeira Bhalla 69 67 136 6
149 Samia Ali Ansari 62 73 135 7
145 Ridam Singh 66 57 123 8
135 Delisha Sachdeva 37 30 67 9
255 Saisha Malik 30 23 53 10
D-103 YOUTH MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 140)
57 Sohail Saifi 94 94 188 1
64 Devansh Choudhary 90 97 187 2
105 Dhruv Kapur 96 89 185 3
119 Yashvardhan Verma 92 91 183 4



comp NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL POSITION

131 Aryan Raj Kakkar 91 89 180 5
88 Hardik Singh 77 76 153 6
89 Parth Sethi 81 67 148 7
91 Aaryan Aggarwal 74 70 144 8
D-104 YOUTH WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 140)
103 Shreen Yadav 88 90 178 1
160 Prisha Singh 88 90 178 2
104 Jiya Jain 88 86 174 3
92 Tanishka Bhatia 69 78 147 4
146 Kritika Malhotra 77 70 147 5
D-105 JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 150)
111 Bhuvnesh Kumar 86 83 169 1
187 Yash Adhana 79 85 164
D-107 SENIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 160)
109 Jogender Singh 85 82 167 1

D-111 AIR RIFLE FOR MQS

193 Aakash Verma 99 99 198
260 Siddhangana Chhikara 99 98 197
256 Ashwin Sharma 97 99 196
132 Sanya Sharma 97 98 195
143 Shubham Baisla 94 98 192
151 Saksham Chhabra 94 98 192
180 Divvay Tomar 96 96 192
258 Rahul Choudhary 98 93 191
118 Tanya Bihani 94 96 190
115 Rajeev Verma 92 95 187
150 Shourya Lather 93 94 187
261 Sanveer Singh 93 94 187

154 Yajur Chopra 93 94 187



compP
134
90
114
249
137
148

18

244
171
73
204
247
76
41
60
186
24
84
23
95
101
32
211
224
82
25
225
58
167
112
81
14
29
169
226
17
189
203
185

NAME OF SHOOTER
Samridhi Bebortha
Mridul Nanda
Vedant Gupta
Krish
Nitya Bhatia
Aditya Tripathi

CARD 1
95
93
91
83
87
82

CARD 2
92
92
90
85
78
76

TOTAL
187
185
181
168
165
158

D-112 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

Bharat Bhushan
Sarthak Goyal
Varun Rana
Tanish Singh
Prince Yadav
Aditya Parashar
Mokshit Chaudhary
Anubhav Nagar
Himanshu Lamba
Ronit Chahal
Dev Bhandhu
Rohan Gaur
Jatin Kapasiya
Jatin Kaushik
Jayant Sharma
Pratham Agarwal
Jatin
Shaan Bhutani
Kanishk Arora
Chirag Yadav
Ronak Gaur
Pulkit Sikka
Krishna
Kartikey
Sandeep Jha
Vaibhav Nagar
Tushar Kapasiya
Charitra Goyal
Tanishq Sharma
Pratham Jot Singh
Shubham
Naman Sharma
Yash Parashar
Tanmay Rakheja

93
95
90
92
87
89
91
91
85
88
89
87
85
85
85
86
84
90
84
85
78
79
87
81
81
88
76
75
76
70
72
77
74
74

93
91
94
91
93
91
89
88
92
89
85
85
86
85
84
83
84
77
82
81
87
86
78
81
80
72
81
81
80
84
80
75
65
63

186
186
184
183
180
180
180
179
177
177
174
172
171
170
169
169
168
167
166
166
165
165
165
162
161
160
157
156
156
154
152
152
139
137

POSITION

O 00 NO UL B WN -

W W WWWNRNNNNNNNNNRPRPRRREPRLRRPRPPR R
B WNROOONINTUTDDN WNROOLONOODUDN WNIERO



compP

223
152
181
96
205
238
139
168

183
170
46
228
31
140
153
128
37
117
157
182
155

162
172
45
79
245
194
36
59
62
26
198
16
246

NAME OF SHOOTER

Yudhishthir Singh Jangoo
Jashn Oberoi
Lucky
Vatsal Rastogi
Shyam Sunder
Anupam Bairagi
Harsh Vardhan Dhariwal
Kartik Sharma

CARD 1

70
66
71
71
77
66
68
49

CARD 2

66
69
61
59
50
60
57
56

TOTAL

136
135
132
130
127
126
125
105

D-113 SUB JUNIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

Kashvi Oberoi
Tanishka Sagar
Ranjana Bali
Kamaksi Bhan
Yashika
Megha Chandila
Gaytri Bisht
Sia Chaney
Jiya Vimal
Meher Saxena
Dishita Bidhuri
Aaniya
Vaanya Dalal

D-114 YOUTH MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

Parmod
Gourav
Novesh Bali
Badal
Kunal Baisla
Ayush
Piyush Sharma
Vipin Khatana
Nakul Sharma
Tainshq
Kartik
Gautam
Raman Chaudhary

95
79
81
68
76
76
75
71
75
71
69
58
36

95
95
90
89
87
89
85
85
89
90
87
85
87

93
86
82
82
73
73
72
74
65
66
67
64
33

92
91
90
90
90
87
90
89
84
82
84
84
81

188
165
163
150
149
149
147
145
140
137
136
122
69

187
186
180
179
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
169
168

POSITION

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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comp NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL POSITION

6 Amar Sharma 80 87 167 14
222 Ronak 84 83 167 15
190 Sarthak Kaushik 87 78 165 16
127 Kabir Dhawan 76 88 164 17
71 Akshat Gaur 76 86 162 18
210 Yamini 83 79 162 19
230 Chetan Diwakar 84 74 158 20
35 Yash Kumar 78 78 156 21
209 Bobby 79 77 156 22
177 Yash Tanwar 82 74 156 23
195 Vikash Tiwari 85 68 153 24
141 Krishan Chandila 76 76 152 25
220 Harsh Vardhan 79 73 152 26
99 Mudit Vashisth 80 70 150 27
208 Sunny 60 85 145 28
113 Jatin Shastri 75 70 145 29
39 Kshitij Chandra 49 34 83 30

D-115 YOUTH WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

243 Riya Singh 90 87 177 1
38 Anshika Sharma 87 89 176 2
83 Tamanna Narwal 93 83 176 3
30 Khushboo Gupta 88 86 174 4
34 Himanshi Soni 83 89 172 5
254 Mukti Sahni 83 88 171 6
40 Diya Gautam 84 87 171 7
219 Meenakshi Chauhan 82 87 169 8
27 Ridhi Malik 81 69 150 9
138 Aayushi Malik 75 70 145 10
D-116 JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 150)
74 Abhishek 96 94 190 1
197 Sachin Sarsar 90 93 183 2
229 Jatin Sharma 92 87 179 3
15 Anuj Kumar 88 89 177 4
164 Yogesh Tanwar 87 88 175 5
206 Vivek 85 86 171 6
251 Narender 84 86 170 7
236 Mayank Sharma 88 82 170 8



comp

212
80
47
12
85

179

242

233

239
237

214
52
175
241
173
217
174
207
178
61
218
22
191
49
33

28
199
158

NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL
Shashi Prakash Singh 79 89 168
Nikhal Mittal 85 78 163
Sachin 77 82 159
Mohit Rajput 80 75 155
Hemraj 75 79 154
Alok Kumar 70 81 151
Rounit Ganguly 72 79 151
Ankit 79 66 145

D-117 JUNIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 150)

Dhwani Madan 82 82 164
Karneet Kaur 72 74 146

D-118 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 160 )

Yash Dev 87 91 178
Prashant 87 89 176
Susheel Narwal 87 88 175
Lokesh Kulhria 88 85 173
Yaksshit Singh Rautela 84 88 172
Rajesh 84 88 172
Azad Singh 79 91 170
Pramod 89 81 170
Deepak Singh 77 92 169
Kaheri Ahuja 86 82 168
Vikas 87 78 165
Chirag Juneja 87 74 161
Hemant Adhana 76 83 159
Vishal Chaudhary 77 78 155
Anmol Ahuja 70 84 154

D-119 SENIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 160 )

Priyanka Arya 90 92 182
Aparna Sharma 85 86 171
Himanshi Bhadana 86 75 161

POSITION
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16
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compP

252

232
10

51
13
66
44

21

54
20
166
165
50
42
196
201
69
78
75
56
235
67
234
65
257
188
94

116
126
156
240
72
63
53
192
202

NAME OF SHOOTER

Akash
Yogesh Yadav
Neelam Dahiya

Nisha Yadav
Kanishka Dagar
Vrishabh Pratap Singh
Sonu Chandila
Sachin Bhati
Hardeep Singh Gill
Sakshi
Kirti
Shubham Vashist
Ajay
Kunal Saharan
Aarju Vaishnav
Reva Mudgil
Rudra Mudgil
Deepak Singh
Jatin Chaudhary
Vikas Dagar
Mandeep Tyagi
Mohsin Khan Saifi
Ashish
Rahul
Harshit Parashar
Hemant Raghav
Manu Sirohi
Bharat Dhankar
Sheetal Kaushik
Priyanka Singh
Reena Sinha
Vivek Hooda
Sai Loomba
Akhil Kaul
Vani Kaushal
Pulastya Bhatia
Mohit Kumar
Deepesh Gaur
Vastal Gupta
Nikita
Kanishka Shrivashatv
Rinku Kaushik

CARD 1

CARD 2

D-122 AIR PISTOL FOR MQS

95
97
97
93
94
94
93
94
96
97
93
91
93
93
93
93
94
92
93
95
95
89
91
93
89
92
92
95
89
91
93
88
90
90
89
91
91
93
84
88
88
91

96
94
94
97
96
96
96
95
93
92
95
96
94
94
93
93
92
93
92
90
90
95
93
90
93
90
90
87
92
90
88
92
90
90
90
88
88
86
94
90
90
86

TOTAL

191
191
191
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
188
187
187
187
186
186
186
185
185
185
185
184
184
183
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
177

POSITION



comp

97
259
200

55

253
129
125
231
213
250
48
70
248
221
11
163

215
19
68
77

216

176

43

1101

NAME OF SHOOTER

Narender Chowdhary
Suryansh Chhikara
Akash
Rahul Kumar
Nikhil
Samarat Singh
Mani Mehndiratta
Danish Sharma
Bharat Dahiya
Dev Sharma
Karan Sehrawat
Gaurav Adhana
Mohit Sharma
Suman Punia
Kajal
Samarjit Singh
Paarth Singh

CARD 1

86
87
91
86
84
88
86
84
87
84
85
90
79
82
85
69
76

CARD 2

90
89
85
89
89
85
85
85
81
83
82
76
86
83
80
83
76

TOTAL

176
176
176
175
173
173
171
169
168
167
167
166
165
165
165
152
152

D-136 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL, PARA (MQS 115)

Dinesh Kumar
Bhagat Singh
Dr. Vikrant Kumar
Rajesh
Satender Singh
Girdhar Kumar

90
83
87
76
70
64

95
93
85
79
71
68

185
176
172
155
141
132

D-137 SENIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL, PARA (MQS 115)

Kavita

D-101 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120)

Aarnav Sehrawat

76

PALWAL

55

80

58

156

113

POSITION
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compP NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL POSITION

D-103 YOUTH MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 140 )

1100 Yashvardhan 74 64 138 1

D-112 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

508 Tushar Bhardwaj 65 85 150 1

D-114 YOUTH MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

520 Umesh Dagar 91 96 187 1
504 Tarun Tanwar 91 91 182 2
515 Dushyant 88 88 176 3
501 Gaurav Rawat 87 85 172 4
524 Laxman 86 82 168 5
527 Harkesh Tanwar 75 84 159 6
507 Akshat Grover 77 81 158 7
514 Sachin 72 78 150 8
526 Yash 51 79 130 9
D-116 JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 150)
509 Narender Dagar 85 83 168 1
521 Daman Singh Rawat 81 82 163 2
513 Deepanshu 82 77 159 3
523 Ankur Agarwal 74 74 148 4
D-118 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 160)
517 Yaspal Singh 92 92 184 1
522 Ankit Mangla 89 88 177 2
506 Gaurav Talan 90 81 171 3
516 Anil Kumar 74 92 166 4



compP

502
505
525
518
503
519

510
511
512

NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL

D-122 AIR PISTOL FOR MQS

Monu Vashisth 94 93 187
Satpal 91 93 184
Kush Mangla 95 89 184
Nirbhay Singh 90 93 183
Yash Bhardwaj 87 93 180
Ashok Kumar 88 81 169

D-136 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL, PARA (MQS 115)

Neeraj Poswal 89 87 176
Ravinder 73 88 161
Naresh 71 70 141

POSITION



